01
Ceiling recessed downlight
Combolite Series
Technical Parameters:
Name Parameters
Light source: 5630 SMD (54PCS, 24W)

Dimmability: Dimmable Optional
Weight: 0.9KG
Ordering Information:
Power CRI Beam Angle Luminous CCT Housing Part Number
24W 82 90° 1600 lm 3000K  BL182-24W-830-W-90
   1800 lm 4000K BL182-24W-840-W-90
   2000 lm 6000K BL182-24W-860-W-90
30W 82 90° 2300 lm 3000K BL182-30W-830-W-90
   2500 lm 4000K BL182-30W-840-W-90
   2700 lm 6000K BL182-30W-860-W-90
BL18-24W/30W
White+ Gray
165-170
02